

Paving Putnam County Rd. B

Bid Opening: 11/20/25 at 10:30 AM

Bidder: Ward Construction Co.

Item	Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost
407	Tack Coat (0.075 gal/SY)	2,875	GAL	\$2.95	\$8,481.25
411	6" Stabilized Crushed Aggregate (Berm) (1' Each Side), As Per Plan	1,420	TON	\$33.00	\$46,860.00
441	1" Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1 (449), PG 64-22, As Per Plan	2,130	TON	\$104.50	\$222,585.00
441	1" Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 1 (449), PG 64-22, As Per Plan	2,130	TON	\$103.50	\$220,455.00
Special	Formed Construction Joint	10	EACH	\$350.00	\$3,500.00
614	Temporary Centerlines	3.627	LUMP	\$600.00	\$2,176.20
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LUMP	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
624	Mobilization	1	LUMP	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
GRAND TOTAL				\$514,057.45	

Bidder: _____

Item	Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost
407	Tack Coat (0.075 gal/SY)	2,875	GAL		\$0.00
411	6" Stabilized Crushed Aggregate (Berm) (1' Each Side), As Per Plan	1,420	TON		\$0.00
441	1" Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1 (449), PG 64-22, As Per Plan	2,130	TON		\$0.00
441	1" Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 1 (449), PG 64-22, As Per Plan	2,130	TON		\$0.00
Special	Formed Construction Joint	10	EACH		\$0.00
614	Temporary Centerlines	3.627	LUMP		\$0.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LUMP		\$0.00
624	Mobilization	1	LUMP		\$0.00
GRAND TOTAL					\$0.00

Bidder: _____

Item	Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost
407	Tack Coat (0.075 gal/SY)	2,875	GAL		\$0.00
411	6" Stabilized Crushed Aggregate (Berm) (1' Each Side), As Per Plan	1,420	TON		\$0.00
441	1" Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1 (449), PG 64-22, As Per Plan	2,130	TON		\$0.00
441	1" Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 1 (449), PG 64-22, As Per Plan	2,130	TON		\$0.00
Special	Formed Construction Joint	10	EACH		\$0.00
614	Temporary Centerlines	3.627	LUMP		\$0.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LUMP		\$0.00
624	Mobilization	1	LUMP		\$0.00
GRAND TOTAL					\$0.00